TO MARCONI CLUB ARI Loano VIA MAGENTA 8 I-17025 LOANO (SV) ITALY

APPLICATION FOR ADMISSION to Marconi Club

should be sent to $\underline{marconiclub@ariloano.it}$

The undersigned

(write in clear block letters)

Name:	
Surname:	
Call:	
Address:	
Postal Code/ City	
Province:	
Email / Phone:	
to be admitted to	ASK the Marconi Club, claiming to have read the regulation and have no reservations about it form and contents.
	DECLARES
X Insert X voice	declared
To be a memb	er of Clubs HSC, VHSC, EHSC, FOC, TOPS, CWops, FISTS, I.T.C (Italian Telegraphy members
To be a Naval others	Club member: INORC, M.F., MARAC, RNARS, FNARS, NRA, YOMARC, BMARS and
To have made connections in CW with 3 OM already members of "Marconi Club ARI Loano"	
_	nsors from as many members of the ARI LOANO Marconi Club, who will certify the ability otion and transmission during a CW QSO.
	As proof of the above , attach the following documents:
X Mark X the	voice declared
photocopy of o	ertificate of membership to the club with No enrollment.
LOG extract w	ith at least 3 links to CW with many OM members' ARI Loano
photocopy of t	oth sides of at least 3 QSL confirming the QSO with as many CW OM already members of ARI Loano"
Payments are accep	cluding shipping cost for Award is € 15 (euro) for Europe or € 25(euro) for outside Europe ted only electronically online, example Paypal or bank transfer, instructions following the oplication form by e-mail to the address: marconiclub@ariloano.it
	Place, Date and Signature